
Pořadí Q P ki (ki-1)
2

(ki-1)
3

Φs,p Qp Pv

1 37.40 2.30 1.75 0.5590 0.417945 2.9220 32.9052 MV

2 27.20 5.59 1.27 0.0735 0.019909 1.9159 28.9438 MV

3 24.80 8.88 1.16 0.0252 0.004010 1.4488 27.1046 MV

4 24.30 12.17 1.14 0.0184 0.000035 1.1402 25.8894 V

5 24.20 15.46 1.13 0.0171 0.002240 0.9132 24.9958 V

6 24.00 18.75 1.12 0.0148 0.000007 0.6863 24.1021 V

7 23.00 22.04 1.07 0.0056 0.000001 0.5103 23.4091 V

8 22.40 25.33 1.05 0.0022 -0.000007 0.3675 22.8470 V

9 22.10 28.62 1.03 0.0011 -0.000013 0.2425 22.3548 V

10 22.10 31.91 1.03 0.0011 0.000035 0.1347 21.9303 V

11 21.80 35.20 1.02 0.0003 0.000007 0.0393 21.5546 V

12 21.70 38.49 1.01 0.0002 0.000003 -0.0561 21.1790 V

13 21.60 41.78 1.01 0.0001 -0.000001 -0.1391 20.8524 P

14 21.20 45.07 0.99 0.0001 0.000035 -0.2114 20.5674 P

15 21.00 48.36 0.98 0.0003 -0.000007 -0.2838 20.2825 P

16 20.90 51.64 0.98 0.0005 -0.000013 -0.3480 20.0299 P

17 20.90 54.93 0.98 0.0005 -0.000013 -0.4039 19.8097 P

18 20.70 58.22 0.97 0.0011 -0.000035 -0.4598 19.5896 P

19 20.10 61.51 0.94 0.0037 -0.000224 -0.5127 19.3813 S

20 20.00 64.80 0.93 0.0043 -0.000280 -0.5620 19.1870 S

21 19.70 68.09 0.92 0.0063 -0.000501 -0.6114 18.9927 S

22 19.60 71.38 0.92 0.0071 -0.000595 -0.6566 18.8148 S

23 19.30 74.67 0.90 0.0096 -0.000945 -0.6961 18.6593 S

24 18.60 77.96 0.87 0.0171 -0.000013 -0.7355 18.5039 S

25 18.30 81.25 0.86 0.0210 -0.003040 -0.7750 18.3485 S

26 18.20 84.54 0.85 0.0224 -0.003344 -0.8145 18.1931 S

27 17.90 87.83 0.84 0.0267 -0.004375 -0.8539 18.0376 S

28 17.80 91.12 0.83 0.0283 -0.004761 -0.8912 17.8910 MS

29 16.10 94.41 0.75 0.0613 -0.015191 -0.9241 17.7615 MS

30 15.10 97.70 0.71 0.0867 -0.025514 -0.9335 17.7245 MS

21.40 1.0156 0.385356

Cv = 0.183992

Cs = 2.133377



P [%] Symbol

0 - 10 MV

11  40 V

41 - 60 P

61 - 90 S

91 - 100 MS

Φs,p = a-*((a-b)/(d-c))*(p-c)+

mimořádně málo vodný
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Q P Qp

1 37.40 2.30 32.90517

2 27.20 5.59 28.9438

3 24.80 8.88 27.10461

4 24.30 12.17 25.88945

5 24.20 15.46 24.99575

6 24.00 18.75 24.10206

7 23.00 22.04 23.40912

8 22.40 25.33 22.84701

9 22.10 28.62 22.35483

10 22.10 31.91 21.93026

11 21.80 35.20 21.55465

12 21.70 38.49 21.17904

13 21.60 41.78 20.85239

14 21.20 45.07 20.56744

15 21.00 48.36 20.2825

16 20.90 51.64 20.02993

17 20.90 54.93 19.80975

18 20.70 58.22 19.58956

19 20.10 61.51 19.38129

20 20.00 64.80 19.18701

21 19.70 68.09 18.99273

22 19.60 71.38 18.81477

23 19.30 74.67 18.65934

24 18.60 77.96 18.50392

25 18.30 81.25 18.34849

26 18.20 84.54 18.19307

27 17.90 87.83 18.03764

28 17.80 91.12 17.89103

29 16.10 94.41 17.7615

30 15.10 97.70 17.72446

Φs,p = a-*((a-b)/(d-c))*(p-c)+


